Workholding, Clamping & Fixturing
H12 TOOLING YOUR WORLD.
• Manufactured from graded cast iron, these vises
have a precision ground base and vise bed for
smooth lateral movement of the movable jaw .
• Longitudinal and transversal prisms in the fixed jaw
allow for firm gripping of round jobs of different sizes both
horizontally and vertically . Special seat in jaws facilitates retaining of flat workpieces .

(D)
(in.)
Model No. Code No. Price $
3 1-3/4 2-3/8 1-5/16 VB/C-3  231102 70.27
4 2-3/16 2-9/16 1-9/16 VB/C-4  231104 91.19
5 2-7/16 3-1/8 2 VB/C-5  231106 124.34
6 3-1/16 3-1/2 2-7/16 VB/C-6  231108 198.79
8 4-1/2 5-1/2 4 VB/C-8  231110 482.07
10 5 6-1/2 5 VB/C-10  231112 854.94
12 5-1/8 8 6 VB/C-12  231114 1,252.61
Supplied in matched and numbered pairs, these vee
blocks are manufactured from high quality castings,
properly seasoned against distortion, and are
accurately machined square and parallel .
The 90° vee is centered and true .
Vee Blocks — Cast Iron
Vee
Width
(in.)
Vee
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Thickness
(in.)
Weight
(lb) Code No. Price $
1 1/2 2 1-1/4 1-7/8 0 .9  370556 42.95
1-3/4 7/8 3 2-3/8 2-5/8 2 .5  370561 52.39
2-1/8 1 4 2-5/8 3-1/4 5  370566 70.96
2-3/8 1-1/8 5 3-1/8 4 8  370571 106.32
3-1/8 1-9/16 6 3-1/2 5 15  370576 143.64
3-5/8 1-13/16 7 4-1/2 6 28  370581 221.96
4-1/2 2-1/4 8 5-1/2 8 44  370586 305.72
5 2-1/2 10 6-5/8 10 69  370591 519.97
5-1/8 2-1/2 12 8 12 132  370596 1,010.05